
Winter 2020 Team Tennis Schedule

Online Booking: www.kimberleyindoortenniscourts.com

Notice: Cost is $10 per session for non-pass holders. Thank you for your support.

IF NOT PLAYING PLEASE GET A SUB OR TRADE PLACES WITH SOMEONE

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4

Gilbert 417-7709
Jon 427-9775
Neil 489-0439

Harry 421-3504
Craig 778 481-2470
Brad 289 407-4941

Daniel 427-8193
Ron 403 875-2010
Murray 427-0742

Ryan 417-5044
Peter 427-7252
Mike 427-0948

Subs Subs

Doug Crawley 489-0856
Sam Hornberger cell 
778 847-1072 or 250 
412-7137
Clint 432-5356

Occasionally - Dave 
Halliday 421-3015

Date Day Time Teams

Jan 13 Mon 7:00 pm 4 vs 3 Order of Play

Court 1
Game 1 Doubles: Players 1&2 vs 1&2
Game 2 Singles: Players 2 vs 2
Game 3 Singles: Players 1 vs 1

Court 2
Game 1 Singles: Players 3 vs 3
Game 2 Doubles: Players 1&3 vs 1&3
Game 3 Doubles: Players 3&2 vs 3&2

Thanks for playing. If anyone has helpful 
suggestions please let me know.

Jan 14 Tue 7:00 pm 2 vs 1
Jan 20 Mon 7:00 pm 4 vs 2

Jan 21 Tue 7:00 pm 3 vs 1
Jan 27 Mon 7:00 pm 3 vs 4
Jan 28 Tue 7:00 pm 1 vs 2
Feb 3 Mon 7:00 pm 2 vs 4
Feb 4 Tue 7:00 pm 1 vs 3
Feb 10 Mon 7:00 pm 4 vs 1
Feb 11 Tue 7:00 pm 2 vs 3
Feb 17 Mon 7:00 pm 4 vs 1
Feb 18 Tue 7:00 pm 3 vs 2
Feb 24 Mon 7:00 pm 3 vs 4
Feb 25 Tue 7:00 pm 2 vs 1
Mar 2 Mon 7:00 pm 4 vs 1
Mar 3 Tue 7:00 pm 2 vs 3

http://www.kimberleyindoortenniscourts.com

